Dual Rod Cylinder, double force, rods made of hard chrome shaft with finished
surface, and the anodized cylinder body with 0.3mm hard surface, complete with
magnet and imported O-Ring
TD series Dual Rod Cylinder Ø6 ~ Ø40 P.14-1.1
TD series provide
CAD external dimension
TD  series
Dual Rod Cylinder

With magnet
Specification
How to order
Model Bore size Stroke Sensor switch
Note : Above are theoretical date；please take into consideration the frictional resistance and the mechanical efficiency
of value should be added calculation before using. ( About 70%~80%)
Dual Rod
Cylinder
TD
Dual Rod
Cylinder
TDX
Dual Rod
Cylinder
TDXU
Dual Rod
Cylinder
STU
Dual Rod
Cylinder
STM
Dual Rod
Cylinder
STX
TD  series  -  DUAL  ROD  CYLINDER
Operating specification and Ordering expression
14-1.1
11
17
9
18
10
19
16 13 1 15 67 8 43 12 2 5 14
Note : TD Ø6,Ø10,Ø16,Ø20 Plate Material is Iron ;  TD Ø25,Ø32,Ø40  Plate Material is Aluminum alloy.
Components and Material list
No. Item
Item
Bore size No.
Piston packin Rod packing End cover O-ring Front cover O-ring
Packing and O-Ring list
Piston O-ring
Material Item MaterialNo.
09 19 Nut Medium carbon steelSliding block Iron / Aluminum alloy
01 11 Piston packing NBRBody Aluminum alloy
02 12 Rod packing NBRRod Medium carbon steel
03 13 Front cover O-Ring NBRFront cover Aluminum alloy
04 14 End cover O-Ring NBREnd cover Aluminum alloy
05 15 Piston O-Ring NBRPiston Copper
06 16 Snap Spring steelWear ring Teflon
07 17 Screw Alloy steelMagnet Rare earth metals/Plastic magnet
08 18 Screw Alloy steelMagnet Copper
10 Stopper Rubber / Bearing steel
Ø10
Ø16
Ø20
Ø25
Ø32
Ø40
Ø6
2 2 22 2
PSD-16
COP-20
COP-25
COP-32
EM0609
EM0811
EM1014
EM1214
EM1620
8 × 1.0
13.2 × 1.5
17.5 × 1.5